Owners

Hawk Racing

Mr P G Somers

Sheikh A'Leg Racing

David Cummins

Simon & Florence Harrison-White
Mr A Taylor
Mitchell & Brady Families

White Spot Racing

Jersey Racing Friends

The Executors of the Late Geoff Vibert
The Hoof Hearted Syndicate

Mr R & Mrs H De La Haye

Le Gris Ventre Syndicate

The Three Musketeers

Mane Sail Racing & Jersey Racing Friends
Mrs E C Roberts & Mr J Cantle
Lavender Racing

Harte Investments Ltd & Dajam Ltd
Dajam Ltd

R J Vibert

J&M Horrigan

Trevor Gallienne

La Vallette Investment Management
John Reddington

Group De Mon Visage

Total
28610
15160
13460

9940
7690
7320
6950
6860
6690
4880
4690
4350
4150
4140
4070
4070
3440
3000
3580
2470
2400
1980
1240
1180

700



